KEITH HATCHER, Athletic Director
keith.hatcher@mountdesales.net

Number

Team Roster

2019 Varsity Boys Lacrosse

Name
Gabe Davenport
Chas Malloy
Jack Union
Josh Denny
Addison Sims
Kyle Patterson
Joseph Waters
Adam Muth
Dean Gerwig-Moore
Robert Sizemore
Hunter Buafo
Shango Rich
Jaylan Gaines
Jacob Vick
William Harwood
Jack Winer
Ethan Harris
Trey Union
Taylor Frankum
Leo Bird

Grade
11
9
9
10
11
9
11
12
9
10
11
12
11
12
10
11
11
11
10
11

Head Coach: John Hintermaier
Assistant Coach: Michael Muth
Community Coach: Brian Stepanski

AMANDA WINDON Athletic Trainer, Piedmont Orthopaedic
amanda.windon@mountdesales.net

MOUNT DE SALES ACADEMY
478.751.3240 | www.mountdesales.net

DOWNTOWN CAMPUS 851 Orange Street, Macon
CAVALIER FIELDS 4659 Cavalier Drive, Macon



